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Turnierergebnisse

4. SenDay RED DAY
Datum:
Do, 20.07.2023
Spielform:
2er Scramble - Stableford, 18 Löcher

Brutto

Nr. PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1 1 Wagner, Heiderose  (27.7)
Oschwald, Hubert  (15.7)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC 10 26/27 36

2  
Weber, Elsa  (36.0)
Laß, Horst  (26.0)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

15 20/21 33

3  
Kühn, Johanna  (24.8)
Holtze, Heiko  (19.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

11 20/21 30

4  
Renschler, Wolfgang  (25.0)
Dennig, Wolfgang  (26.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

12 19 30

5  
Kimmi, Marieluise  (27.9)
Köllner, Dr. Harald  (18.1)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

11 19/20 30

6  
Uwira, Irene  (36.8)
Uwira, Werner  (26.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

16 18/19 34

7  
Leonhardt, Martha  (26.5)
Roser, Helmut  (18.6)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

11 18/19 28

8  
Nisalke, Helgard  (29.0)
Geiger, Anton  (26.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

14 15/16 28

9  
Hordzewitz, Christel  (26.5)
Kimmi, Dr. Eberhard  (34.3)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

16 15/16 30

10  
Dellweg, Hildegard  (26.5)
Dellweg, Ulrich  (22.8)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

12 14/15 24

11  
Bär, Sabine  (28.7)
Ritter, Marion  (47.6)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

20 10/12 27

12  
Scherberger-Wörner, Inge  (31.4)
Kary, Ute  (34.0)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

19 8/11 23

13  
Steiert, Sieglinde  (26.7)
Schnabel, Edeltraud  (35.6)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

17 4 16

Netto
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Nr. PL Name Heimatclub HCP Brutto Netto GBE Neu

1  
Wagner, Heiderose  (27.7)
Oschwald, Hubert  (15.7)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

10 26/27 36

2 1 Uwira, Irene  (36.8)
Uwira, Werner  (26.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC 16 18/19 34

3  
Weber, Elsa  (36.0)
Laß, Horst  (26.0)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

15 20/21 33

4  
Renschler, Wolfgang  (25.0)
Dennig, Wolfgang  (26.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

12 19 30

5  
Kimmi, Marieluise  (27.9)
Köllner, Dr. Harald  (18.1)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

11 19/20 30

6  
Hordzewitz, Christel  (26.5)
Kimmi, Dr. Eberhard  (34.3)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

16 15/16 30

7  
Kühn, Johanna  (24.8)
Holtze, Heiko  (19.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

11 20/21 30

8  
Leonhardt, Martha  (26.5)
Roser, Helmut  (18.6)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

11 18/19 28

9  
Nisalke, Helgard  (29.0)
Geiger, Anton  (26.5)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

14 15/16 28

10  
Bär, Sabine  (28.7)
Ritter, Marion  (47.6)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

20 10/12 27

11  
Dellweg, Hildegard  (26.5)
Dellweg, Ulrich  (22.8)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

12 14/15 24

12  
Scherberger-Wörner, Inge  (31.4)
Kary, Ute  (34.0)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

19 8/11 23

13  
Steiert, Sieglinde  (26.7)
Schnabel, Edeltraud  (35.6)

Breisgau, GC
Breisgau, GC

17 4 16
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